APPOINTMENT CHART

No. R1C (3) 28292/12/GW Category No. 382/08

Name of Post :  Lower Division Clerk

Name of Department : Kerala State Beverages (M&M) Corporation Ltd
Date of receipt of vacancy : 28.05.2014

No. of vacancies reported : 9 (Nine) NJD vacancies

Date of Advice : 24.06.2014

PENDING TURNS

TPO :
Nil
NCA :

NID - Stumns

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

. MR VI 36 M - General

. MR VI 37 OC - General
. MR VI 38 SIUC N - M/o
. MR V144 ST - M/o

MR VI 45 OC - M/o

. MR VI47 OC - M/o

. MR VI54 E - M/o

. MR VI 55 0C - M/o

. MR VI 57 OC - M/o

;’(’L Name and Address R]S::,k Community Rl:)yt ‘:;:g'éﬁfn(gg; ';(i):zd Remarks
1 |Ramlath K 722 Muslim NJD compensation to The remaining
Kanniyan MR VI 36 M advised on | seven vacancies
Kambalakkallu 18.02.2014 now are relating to
Malappuram 679 333 satisfied male candidates.
No male
2 | Ampili Kumari G 197 - NJD compensation to gandldgte
Anthalil House MR VI 37 OC advised | 2vailable in the
Poovathur P.O on 18.02.2014 now Main List.
Pathanamthitta 689 531 satisfied

None interchanged for keeping the seniority in the ranked list.




OC/BC POSITION

OoC BC | PH  NJD TOTAL

Previous | 280 280 8 618 1186

Present - — — 2 2

Total 280 | 280 8 620 1188

for SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



